
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 
OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE 

July 30, 2012 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS 

A.	 Name of Committee: Kansas Health Care Association 

117 SW 6th AvenueAddress: 
----~---------------------------

"' 
City and Zip Code: _T_o_p_e_k_a_6_6_6_0_3 _ 

This is a (check one): __ Party Committee .j', Political Committee 

B. Check only if appropriate: __ Amended Filing __ Tennination Report 

C. 'Summary (covering the period from January 1,2012 through July 26, 2012) 

.' 1. Cash on hand at beginning of period . 47307.33 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) . 32875.06 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) . 80182.39 

4. Totat'Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) . 15405.00 

5. Cash on hand at close ofperiod (Subtract Line 4 from 3) . 64777.39 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) . 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) . 

D.	 "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. 1 understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intention By filing a fa~ocument is a class A misdemeanor." , 

7' ~	 ~ /Jet-
Da e	 Signatur ofTrea u r 

GEe Form Rev, 2001 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Kansas Health Care Association 
(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Occupation & Industry of Check Amount of 
Name and Address Individual Giving More Appropriate Box Cash, Check, 

Date Than $150 Loan or Otherof Contributor 
Cash Check Loan E funds 

ReceiptOther 

nursing homes and 
assisted living 

$0.00 

Complete if last page of Schedule A 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) 

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) 

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known 

$32,875.06 

$32,875.06 

Page __ of__ 



11:04 AM Kansas Healthcare Association, Inc. 
07/30/12 -. 
Accrual Basis	 Sales by Item Detail 

January through June 2012
• Council Grove Healthcare Center	 175.. 00 

• Alma Manor 

• Atria Hearthstone West
 

, Baldwin Healthcare & Rehab Ctr
 

• Brighton Gardens of Prairie Village 

• Chanute Healthcare Ctr 

• Countryside Health Center 

• Eventide Convalescent Center
 

Fairlawn Heights Residential Center
 

• Guest Home Estates of Pittsburg 

• Halstead Health & Rehabilitation Center 

Highland Healthcare & Rehab Ctr 

Holiday Resort of Salina 

Homestead Memory Care 

Lexington Park Assisted Living 

Lexington Park Nursing & Post Acute Ctr 

Louisburg Healthcare & Rehab Ctr 

Meadowbrook Rehab/Hosptital - LTC 

Pinnacle Park Nursing & Rehab Ctr 

Pioneer Ridge Retirement Community 

Richmond Healthcare & Rehab Ctr 

River Bend AL 

Rolling Hills AL Apts 

Rolling Hills Health Ctr 

Rossville Healthcare & Rehab Ctr 

Sandpiper Healthcare Ctr 

Shawnee Gardens Healthcare & Rehab Ctr 

Spring View Manor 

Stoneybrook AL 

Stoneybrook Retirement Community 

The Homestead Health & Rehab Center 

The Homestead of Auburn 

The Homestead of Garden City 

The Homestead of Halstead 

The Homestead of Leavenworth 

The Homestead of Leawood 

The Homestead of Lenexa 

The Homestead of Manhattan 

The Homestead of Olathe South 

The Homestead of Topeka 

The Homestead of Wichita 

Tonganoxie Nursing Ctr 

Twin Oaks AL
 

Valley Health Care Ctr .
 

Vintage Park at Baldwin City
 

Vintage Park at Eureka, LLC
 

350.00 

350.00 

350.00 

350.00 

350.00 

350.00 

350.00 

350.00 

350.00 

350.00 

350.00 

350.00 

350.00 

350.00 

350.00 

350.00 

350.00 

350.00 

350.00 

350.00 

350.00 

350.00 

350.00 

350.00 

350.00 

350.00 

350.00 

350.00 

350.00 

350.00 

350.00 

350.00 

35000 

350.00 

350.00 

350.00 

350.00 

350.00 

350.00 

350.00 

350.00 

350.00 

350.00 

350.00 

350.00 
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11:04 AM Kansas Healthcare Association, Inc. 
•07/30.'12. 

Accrual Basis 

Plaza West Care Ctr 

Pleasant Valley Manor 

Quaker Hill Manor 

Royal Terrace Nrsg & Rehab Ctr 

Sabetha Manor 

Tara Gardens 

Topeka Community·Healthcare Ctr 

Westwood Manor 

Wheatland Nursing & Rehab Ctr 

Wheatridge Park Care Ctr - Vetter 

Country Care Inc 

Deseret Healthcare at Hutchinson . 

Deseret Nursing & Rehab at Colby 

Deseret Nursing & Rehab at Wichita 

Garden Valley Retirement Village '"' 

LakePoint @ Rose Hill 

Lakepoint Assisted Living at Crestview 

LakePoint Nursing & Rehab Ctr EI Dorado 

LakePoint Nursing Center 

LakePoint Retirement & Rehab Ctr Wichita 

Life Care Center of Wichita 

Neuvant House 

Sharon Lane Health Services 

Sumner County Care Center 

Sunset Manor 

Andover Court Assisted Living 

Arma Care Ctr 

Deseret Health & Rehab at Smith Center 

Deseret Nursing & Rehab at Kensington 

Deseret Nursing & Rehab at Onaga 

Deseret Nursing & Rehab at Oswego 

Haviland Care Center 

McPherson Care Center LLC 

Peabody Care Center LLC 

Pratt Care Center LLC 

Seville Care Center LLC 

WashburnCommunity Care Center LLC' 

Yates Center Nursing & Rehab LLC 

Osage Nursing & Rehab Ctr 

Derby Health & Rehab 

Waldron Place 

Arma Care Ctr 

Bonner Springs Nursing & Rehab Center 

Deseret Health & Rehab at Smith Center 

Deseret Nursing & Rehab at Kensington 

Deseret Nursing & Rehab at Onaga 

Deseret Nursing & Rehab at Oswego 

Sales by Item Detail 
January through June 2012

175.00 

175.00 

175.00 

175.00 

175.00 

175.00 

175.00 

175.00 

175.00 

175.00 

150.00 

150.00 

150.00 

150.00 

150.00 

150.00 

150.00 

150.00 

150.00 

150.00 

150.00 

150.00 

150.00 

150.00 

150.00 

87.56 

87.50 

87.50 

87.50 

87.50 

87.50 

87.50 

87.50 

87.50 

87.50 

87.50 

87.50 

87.50 

75.00 

58.36 

50.00 

29.17 

29.17 

29.17 

29.17 

29.17 

29.17 
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SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Kansas Health Care Association 

(Name ofParty Committee or Political Committee) 

Purpose of Expenditure 
Name and Address Amount 

Date To Whom Expenditure is Made If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is 
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address 

Kansas Republican Party campaign 
03/20/12 $1,000.00 

Kansas Democratic Party Washington Days Sponsor 
03/18/12 $2,000.00 

Kansas Special Olympics 
OS/22/12 $200.00 

Democratic House Campaign campaign 
03/15/12 Comm. $500.00 

Don Hill campaign 
06/15/12 1720 Luther st. $500.00 

Emporia 

Kansas Governmental Ethics renew pac. 
06/22/12 Topeka $240.00 

Brenda Landwehr campaign 
06/22/12 2837 N. Edwards St $500.00 

Wichita 

Carolyn McGinn campaign 
06/22/12 PO BoxA $1,000.00 

Sedgwick 

Pat Apple campaign 
06/22/12 PO box 626 $1,000.00 

Louisburg 

Phil Hermanson campaign 
06/22/12 5338 SS. Mosley $250.00 

Wichita 

Geraldine Flaharty campaing 
06/22/12 1816 E. Fernwood $250.00 

Wich'ita 

$7,440.00 
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SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Kansas Health Care Association PAC 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Purpose of Expenditure 
Name and Address Amount 

Date To Whom Expenditure is Made If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is 
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address 

Bob Marshall for Senate Campaign 
07/17/12 999 215th Street $500.00 

Fort Scott, KS 66701 

Kay Wolf for Senate Campaign 
07/17/12 8339 Roe $500.00 

Prairie Village, KS 66207 

Pat Colloton for Senate Campaign 
07/17/12 2513 W 118th Street $250.00 

Leawood, KS 66211 

Ken Corbet for Kansas House Campaign 
07/17/12 10351 SW 61st Street $100.00 

Topeka, KS 66610 

Dick Jones for Kansas House Camp~ign . 
07/17/12 4231 Marlboro Road $100.00 

Topeka, KS 66610 

John Ruben for Kansas House Campaign 
07/17/12 13803 West 53rd Street $250.00 

Shawnee, KS 66216 

Jeff King for Senate Campaign 
07/17/12 1212 North Second Street $250.00 

Independence, KS 67301 

Dwayne Umbarger for Senate Campaign 
07/17/12 1585 70th Road $250.00 

Thayer, KS 66776 

Jeff Longbine for Senate Campaign 
07/17/12 3012 West Hwy 50 $250.00 

Emporia, KS 66801 

Vicki Schmidt for Senate Campaign 
07/17/12 5906 SW 43rd Court $1,000.00 

Topeka, KS 66610 

Roger Reitz for Senate Campaign 
07/17/12 1133 College $250.00 

Manhattan, KS 66502 

$3,700.00 
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SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Kansas Health Care Association PAC 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 
Name and Address 

To Whom Expenditure is Made 

Purpose of Expenditure 
Amount 

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is 
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address 

07/17/12 
Pete Brungardt for Senate 
436 South Ohio Street 
Salina, KS 67401 

Campaign 
$250.00 

07/17/12 
Dick Kelsey for Senate 
14047 West MacArthur 
Goddard, KS 67052 

Campaign 
$500.00 

07/17/12 
Ruth Teichman for Senate 
434 East Old Hwy 50 
Stafford, KS 67578 

Campaign 
$1,000.00 

07/17/12 
Jay Emler for Senate 
1457 Shawnee Road 
Lindsborg, KS 67456 

Campaign 
$500.00 

07/17/12 
Elaine Bowers for Senate 
1326 North 150th Road 
Concordia, KS 66901 

Campaign 
$250.00 

07/17/12 
Ron Worley for Kansas House 
8957 Woodstone 
Lenexa, KS 66219 

Campaign 
$200.00 

07/17/12 
Richard Carlson for Kansas House 
26810 Jeffrey Road 
St. Marys, KS 66536 

Campaign 
$200.00 

07/17/12 
Trent LeDoux for Kansas House 
719 W 4th 
Holton, KS 66436 

Campaign 
$200.00 

07/17/12 
Randy Garber for Kansas House 
2424 Timberlane Terr. 
Sabetha, KS 66534 

Campaign 
$100.00 

07/17/12 
Tom Moxley for Kansas House 
1852 South 200 Road 
Council Grove, KS 66846 

Campaign 
$250.00 

07/17/12 
Judy Loganbill for Kansas House 
215 South Erie Street 
Wichita, KS 67211 

Campaign 
$500.00 

$3,950.00 
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SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Kansas Health Care Association 

(Name ofParty Committee or Political Committee) 

Purpose of Expenditure 
Name and Address Amount 

Date To Whom Expenditure is Made If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is 
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address 

Lance Kinzer campaign 
$200.00 

Olathe 
07/17/12 . 12549 S. Broughham 

campaignSharon Schwartz 
$200.00 

Washington 

Arlen Siegfried , 

07/17/12 2051 20th Rd 

campaign 
$500.00 

Olathe 

Russ Jennings 

07/17/12 1403 W. Prairie Terrace 

campaign· 
$250.00 

Lakin 
07/17/12 PO Box 295 

$1,150.00 
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SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Kansas Health Care Association PAC 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) . 

Purpose of Expenditure 
Name and Address Amount 

Date To Whom Expenditure is Made If	 independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is 
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address 

Clay Aurand for Kansas House Campaign 
07/17/12 810 Shady Lane . $200.00 

Belleville, KS 66935 

$200.00 
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