KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISS	ION
RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE	
<b>July 30, 2012</b>	No. o tomas
FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS	11913 <b>1 2012</b> 
A. Name of Committee: Kansas Health Care Association	۲
Address: 117 SW 6th Avenue	
City and Zip Code: Topeka 66603	
This is a (check one):Party CommitteePolitical Com	mittee
B. Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination I	Report
<ul> <li>C. Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2012 through July 26, 2012)</li> <li>1. Cash on hand at beginning of period</li> </ul>	47307.33
<ol> <li>Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)</li> </ol>	
3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	
4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	
5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	04777 00
6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)	
7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)	
D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has be and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misder $\frac{7/32/12}{Date}$ May Menue Signature of Treasurer	l that the intentional

.

### SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

#### Kansas Health Care Association

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

	Name and Address	Occupation & Industry of Individual Giving More		Ch Approp	eck riate Bo	)X	Amount of Cash, Check,
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	<u>E funds</u> Other	Loan or Other Receipt
	see attached list	nursing homes and assisted living		$\checkmark$			
-							
	,						
-							
				-			
		· ·					
	Subtotal This Page		1000 (A)				\$0.00

### Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$32,875.06
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	\$32,875.06

#### 11:04 AM 07/30/12 --Accrual Basis

# Kansas Healthcare Association, Inc. Sales by Item Detail January through June 2012

Accrual Basis	Sales by Rein Do
Council Grove Healthcare Center	January through June
Alma Manor	350.00
<ul> <li>Atria Hearthstone West</li> </ul>	350.00
<ul> <li>Baldwin Healthcare &amp; Rehab Ctr</li> </ul>	350.00
<ul> <li>Brighton Gardens of Prairie Village</li> </ul>	350.00
Chanute Healthcare Ctr	350.00
. Countryside Health Center	350.00
<ul> <li>Eventide Convalescent Center</li> </ul>	350.00
<ul> <li>Fairlawn Heights Residential Center</li> </ul>	350.00
<ul> <li>Guest Home Estates of Pittsburg</li> </ul>	350.00
Halstead Health & Rehabilitation Center	350.00
Highland Healthcare & Rehab Ctr	350.00
Holiday Resort of Salina	350.00
Homestead Memory Care	350.00
Lexington Park Assisted Living	350.00
Lexington Park Nursing & Post Acute Ctr	350.00
Louisburg Healthcare & Rehab Ctr	350.00
Meadowbrook Rehab/Hosptital - LTC	350.00
Pinnacle Park Nursing & Rehab Ctr	350.00
Pioneer Ridge Retirement Community	350.00
Richmond Healthcare & Rehab Ctr	350.00
River Bend AL	350.00
Rolling Hills AL Apts	350.00
Rolling Hills Health Ctr	350.00
Rossville Healthcare & Rehab Ctr	350.00
Sandpiper Healthcare Ctr	350.00
Shawnee Gardens Healthcare & Rehab Ctr	350.00
Spring View Manor	350.00
Stoneybrook AL	350.00
Stoneybrook Retirement Community	350.00
The Homestead Health & Rehab Center	350.00
The Homestead of Auburn	350.00
The Homestead of Garden City	350.00
The Homestead of Haistead	350.00
The Homestead of Leavenworth	350.00
The Homestead of Leawood	350.00
The Homestead of Lenexa	350.00
The Homestead of Manhattan	350.00
The Homestead of Olathe South	, 350.00
The Homestead of Topeka	350.00
The Homestead of Wichita	350.00
Tonganoxie Nursing Ctr	350.00
Twin Oaks AL	350.00
Valley Health Care Ctr	350.00
Vintage Park at Baldwin City	350.00
Vintage Park at Eureka, LLC	350.00

11:04 AM

Kansas Healthcare Association, Inc. Sales by Item Detail January through June 2012

Plaza West Care Ctr	January through June 201
Pleasant Valley Manor	175.00
Quaker Hill Manor	175.00
Royal Terrace Nrsg & Rehab Ctr	175.00
Sabetha Manor	, 175.00
Tara Gardens	175.00
Topeka Community Healthcare Ctr	175.00
Westwood Manor	175.00
Wheatland Nursing & Rehab Ctr	175.00
Wheatridge Park Care Ctr - Vetter	175.00
Country Care Inc	150.00
Deseret Healthcare at Hutchinson	150.00
Deseret Nursing & Rehab at Colby	150.00
Deseret Nursing & Rehab at Wichita	150.00
Garden Valley Retirement Village	. 150.00
LakePoint @ Rose Hill	150.00
Lakepoint Assisted Living at Crestview	150.00
LakePoint Nursing & Rehab Ctr El Dorado	150.00
LakePoint Nursing Center	150.00
LakePoint Retirement & Rehab Ctr Wichita	150.00
Life Care Center of Wichita	150.00
Neuvant House	150.00
Sharon Lane Health Services	150.00
Sumner County Care Center	150.00
Sunset Manor	150.00
Andover Court Assisted Living	87.50
Arma Care Ctr	87.50
Deseret Health & Rehab at Smith Center	87.50
Deseret Nursing & Rehab at Kensington	87.50
Deseret Nursing & Rehab at Onaga	87.50
Deseret Nursing & Rehab at Oswego	. 87.50
Haviland Care Center	87.50
McPherson Care Center LLC	87.50
Peabody Care Center LLC	87.50
Pratt Care Center LLC	87.50
Seville Care Center LLC	87.50
Washburn Community Care Center LLC	87.50
Yates Center Nursing & Rehab LLC	87.50
Osage Nursing & Rehab Ctr	75.00
Derby Health & Rehab	58.36
Waldron Place	50.00
Arma Care Ctr	29.17
Bonner Springs Nursing & Rehab Center	29.17
Deseret Health & Rehab at Smith Center	29.17
Deseret Nursing & Rehab at Kensington	29.17
Deseret Nursing & Rehab at Onaga	29.17
Deseret Nursing & Rehab at Oswego	29.17

Page 3 of 4

### Kansas Health Care Association

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
		If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	
03/20/12	Kansas Republican Party	campaign	\$1,000.00
03/18/12	Kansas Democratic Party	Washington Days Sponsor	\$2,000.00
05/22/12	Kansas Special Olympics		\$200.00
03/15/12	Democratic House Campaign Comm.	campaign	\$500.00
06/15/12	Don Hill 1720 Luther st. Emporia	campaign	\$500.00
06/22/12	Kansas Governmental Ethics Topeka	renew pac	\$240.00
06/22/12	Brenda Landwehr 2837 N. Edwards St Wichita	campaign	\$500.00
06/22/12	Carolyn McGinn PO Box A Sedgwick	campaign	\$1,000.00
06/22/12	Pat Apple PO box 626 Louisburg	campaign	\$1,000.00
06/22/12	Phil Hermanson 5338 SS. Mosley Wichita	campaign	\$250.00
06/22/12	Geraldine Flaharty 1816 E. Fernwood Wichita	campaing	\$250.00
	Subtotal This Page		\$7,440.00

Kansas Health Care Association PAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
		If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	
07/17/12	Bob Marshall for Senate 999 215th Street Fort Scott, KS 66701	Campaign	\$500.00
07/17/12	Kay Wolf for Senate 8339 Roe Prairie Village, KS 66207	Campaign	\$500.00
07/17/12	Pat Colloton for Senate 2513 W 118th Street Leawood, KS 66211	Campaign	\$250.00
07/17/12	Ken Corbet for Kansas House 10351 SW 61st Street Topeka, KS 66610	Campaign	\$100.00
07/17/12	Dick Jones for Kansas House 4231 Marlboro Road Topeka, KS 66610	Campaign	\$100.00
07/17/12	John Ruben for Kansas House 13803 West 53rd Street Shawnee, KS 66216	Campaign	\$250.00
07/17/12	Jeff King for Senate 1212 North Second Street Independence, KS 67301	Campaign	\$250.00
07/17/12	Dwayne Umbarger for Senate 1585 70th Road Thayer, KS 66776	Campaign	\$250.00
07/17/12	Jeff Longbine for Senate 3012 West Hwy 50 Emporia, KS 66801	Campaign	\$250.00
07/17/12	Vicki Schmidt for Senate 5906 SW 43rd Court Topeka, KS 66610	Campaign	\$1,000.00
07/17/12	Roger Reitz for Senate 1133 College Manhattan, KS 66502	Campaign	\$250.00
	Subtotal This Page		\$3,700.00

Kansas Health Care Association PAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

		Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
Name and Address Date To Whom Expenditure is Made	If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address		
07/17/12	Pete Brungardt for Senate 436 South Ohio Street Salina, KS 67401	Campaign	\$250.00
07/17/12	Dick Kelsey for Senate 14047 West MacArthur Goddard, KS 67052	Campaign	\$500.00
07/17/12	Ruth Teichman for Senate 434 East Old Hwy 50 Stafford, KS 67578	Campaign	\$1,000.00
07/17/12	Jay Emler for Senate 1457 Shawnee Road Lindsborg, KS 67456	Campaign	\$500.00
07/17/12	Elaine Bowers for Senate 1326 North 150th Road Concordia, KS 66901	Campaign	\$250.00
07/17/12	Ron Worley for Kansas House 8957 Woodstone Lenexa, KS 66219	Campaign	\$200.00
07/17/12	Richard Carlson for Kansas House 26810 Jeffrey Road St. Marys, KS 66536	Campaign	\$200.00
07/17/12	Trent LeDoux for Kansas House 719 W 4th Holton, KS 66436	Campaign	\$200.00
07/17/12	Randy Garber for Kansas House 2424 Timberlane Terr. Sabetha, KS 66534	Campaign	\$100.00
07/17/12	Tom Moxley for Kansas House 1852 South 200 Road Council Grove, KS 66846	Campaign	\$250.00
07/17/12	Judy Loganbill for Kansas House 215 South Erie Street Wichita, KS 67211	Campaign	\$500.00
	Subtotal This Page		\$3,950.00

### Kansas Health Care Association

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

	,	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	
07/17/12	Lance Kinzer 12549 S. Broughham Olathe	campaign	\$200.00
07/17/12	Sharon Schwartz 2051 20th Rd Washington	campaign	\$200.00
07/17/12	Arlen Siegfried 1403 W. Prairie Terrace Olathe	campaign	\$500.00
07/17/12	Russ Jennings PO Box 295 Lakin	campaign	\$250.00
· ·			
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		· · ·
	Subtotal This Page		\$1,150.00

Kansas Health Care Association PAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount	
Date	To Whom Expenditure is Made If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 made for a candidate, list candidate name & address			
07/17/12	Clay Aurand for Kansas House 810 Shady Lane Belleville, KS 66935	Campaign	\$200.00	
			( 	
	· · ·			
	Subtotal This Page		\$200.00	